
Wild Game
PRODUCT SHEET

CHECK US OUT ON THE WEB AT WWW.PINGELPROCESSING.COM

W9248 COUNTY ROAD A, SHAWANO, WI 54166

715-851-8281 

Grinding (bulk)

Grinding (tubed - 1# or 2#)

Beef Added to Grinding (1/3)

Pork Added to Grinding (1/3)

$0.75

$1.00

$3.29

$2.39

Summer Sausage (original, salami, german, garlic)

Slicing Summer (original, salami, german garlic)

Snack Sticks (original, hot, honey, BBQ, teriyaki, etc)

Farmer-style Sausage

Smoked Polish Kielbasa

Natural Casing Wieners

Bologna (ring or stick)

Slicing Bologna – sliced 1# pkgs.

Reconstructed Jerky

Whole Muscle Jerky (original, BBQ, sweet teriyaki, hot)

Bratwurst (original)

Bratwurst (Italian, mild, hot)

Breakfast links 

Bulk Pork Sausage (original or Italian)

Bacon – sliced 1# pkgs.

Whole Ham (smoked) – sliced 1# pkgs.

$3.59

$3.59

$4.29

$3.99

$3.99

$4.09

$3.59

$3.59

$5.29

$5.29

$3.29

$3.29

$3.49

$2.49

$3.99

$4.99

Cheddar

Mozzarella

Pepperjack

Swiss

Onion

Jalapeno

Bacon

Maple Syrup

Additional

Ingredients can

be added to any

item:

$0.50 per

pound!

Product Price/Lb.

Prices include the addition of pork & vacuum sealing.


