

Wild Game PRODUCT SHEET

Red River's Meat Market

W9248 COUNTY ROAD A, SHAWANO, WI 54166

Product	Price/Lb	•
Grinding (bulk)	\$0.75	$\underline{\mathcal{Y}}$
Grinding (tubed - 1# or 2#)	\$1.00	1
Beef Added to Grinding (1/3)	\$3.29	
Pork Added to Grinding (1/3)	\$2.39	
Summer Sausage (original, salami, german, garlic)	\$3.59	Additional
Slicing Summer (original, salami, german garlic)	\$3.59	Ingredients can
Snack Sticks (original, hot, honey, BBQ, teriyaki, etc)	\$4.29	be added to any
Farmer-style Sausage	\$3.99	item:
Smoked Polish Kielbasa	\$3.99	
Natural Casing Wieners	\$4.09	Cheddar
Bologna (ring or stick)	\$3.59	Mozzarella
Slicing Bologna – sliced 1# pkgs.	\$3.59	Pepperjack
Reconstructed Jerky	\$5.29	Swiss
Whole Muscle Jerky (original, BBQ, sweet teriyaki, hot)	\$5.29	Onion
Bratwurst (original)	\$3.29	Jalapeno
Bratwurst (Italian, mild, hot)	\$3.29	Bacon
Breakfast links	\$3.49	Maple Syrup
Bulk Pork Sausage (original or Italian)	\$2.49	. , ,
Bacon – sliced 1# pkgs.	\$3.99	\$0.50 per
Whole Ham (smoked) – sliced 1# pkgs.	\$4.99	pound!

Prices include the addition of pork & vacuum sealing.